 1 of 5
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Beam Direct Series
This linear down light fixture can fulfill a number of lighting needs. It is available in 2 foot, 4 foot, 6 foot and 8
foot lengths and in white, black, or silver finishes. It can be surface, wall*, recessed* and pendant mounted. Mix and

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Beam Direct G2 Example: BEAMLED8-80W-4CT-DMV-BK-G2
Series Length Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Generation
BEAMLED
2
4 Foot
4
4 Foot
6
6 Foot
8
8 Foot
20W
20 Watt
40W
40 Watt
60W
60 Watt
80W
80 Watt
4CT
30K-35K-40K-50K
DMV
Universal Voltage
(120-277)
0-10v dimming
BK
Black
WH
White
SV
Silver
*4’ and 8’ only
G2
Mount Options
Suspended (Included) Wall Mount Kit Surface Mount Kit (Included)
Mud Flange Kit Recessed Flange Kit
 3 of 5
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
DLC Information
Item DLC Version DLC ID Wattage Lumens*
beamled4-40w-4ct-dmv-wh-g2 5.1 Premium S-ZIAU9W 40W 4608
beamled8-80w-4ct-dmv-wh-g2 5.1 Premium S-TI1QSR 80W 9263
Dimensions
Item Length Width Height Weight
beamled2-20w-4ct-dmv- [bk, wh]-g2 23.9” 2.76” 3.35” 3.74 lbs.
beamled4-40w-4ct-dmv- [bk, wh, sv]-g2 47.32” 2.76” 3.35” 6.61 lbs.
beamled6-60w-4ct-dmv- [bk, wh]-g2 70.71” 2.76” 3.35” 8.81 lbs.
beamled8-80w-4ct-dmv- [bk, wh, sv]-g2 94.17” 2.76” 3.35” 12.13 lbs.
BEAMLED2
BEAMLED4
BEAMLED6
BEAMLED8
 4 of 5
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Connector Options
L X Y T
Our Linear Architectural Beam G2 series fixtures are now available with innovative
connector pieces that let you arrange them in a practically limitless selection of shapes,
configurations, and even patterns.
Item Joint Type Dimensions Weight
BEAM-4CCT-L-CNTR-BK-G2 L 5.79” L x 5.79” W x 3.35” H 1.1 lbs
BEAM-4CCT-L-CNTR-WH-G2 L 5.79” L x 5.79” W x 3.35” H 1.1 lbs
BEAM-4CCT-X-CNTR-BK-G2 X 8.82” L x 8.82” W x 3.35” H 2.2 lbs
BEAM-4CCT-X-CNTR-WH-G2 X 8.82” L x 8.82” W x 3.35” H 2.2 lbs